Project Name - Green Valley Road Sidewalk
Pleasant Grove Middle School to Bass Lake Road
Contract No. 73113

Proposed Final Pay Estimate

December 19, 2008

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

Dated: December 19, 2008

I'have examined the quantities on the contract items and amounts indicated as payment of extra
work and deductions on the Proposed Final Estimate dated December 19, 2008. | agree to
accept the total of $ 387,106.33 as indicated, as the total amount earned for all work performed
on the above contract, except as may be indicated below:

Exception (check one) Approved by Contractor:
%ﬁﬂone Doug Veerkamp General Engineering
[ ] As indicated per attached letter By: e 3 g/;’é;f,%w
Dated: -




